185%87 117 187 586 Private Equity - MLP
113%5 10 15 58 Private Equity - Mezz
168%67 82 125 501 Private Equity - Merchant Banking
216%32 27 40 186 Private Equity - CDO
183%67 92 120 458 Hedge Fund - Other
164%187 264 414 1,420 Hedge Fund - Multi-Strategy
168%2 3 4 18 Hedge Fund - Managed Futures
172%55 58 84 403 Hedge Fund - Long-Short Equity
58%6 23 36 121 Hedge Fund - Fixed Income Arbitrage
93%44 117 187 595 Hedge Fund - Event Driven - Multi-Strategy
58%2 8 13 41 Hedge Fund - Equity Market Neutral
185%41 56 89 278 Hedge Fund - Emerging Markets
58%3 11 17 54 Hedge Fund - Convertible Arbitrage

Avg Model
Risk Weight

Proposed
Model

250% Flat
RWA*CurrentEAD

($Millions)Investment Strategy / Asset Class

Risk Allowance ($Millions)

Principal Investments: Pro-Forma ResultsFO
IA

 C
O

N
FID

E
N

TIA
L TR

E
A

TM
E

N
T

R
E

Q
U

E
S

TE
D

 B
Y

 LE
H

M
A

N
 B

R
O

TH
E

R
S

 H
O

LD
IN

G
S

 IN
C

.
LB

E
X

-D
O

C
ID

 3176398

Appendix B: Securitized Products Allowance Details

FO
IA

 C
O

N
FID

E
N

TIA
L TR

E
A

TM
E

N
T

R
E

Q
U

E
S

TE
D

 B
Y

 LE
H

M
A

N
 B

R
O

TH
E

R
S

 H
O

LD
IN

G
S

 IN
C

.
LB

E
X

-D
O

C
ID

 3176398

I

30

Securitized Products: Pro-Forma Results

1,568 63,659 (78,191)141,850 TOTAL

806 21,928 (5,921)27,848 TOTAL

88 82 (6)88 Other

(0)(285)(539)254 CORP

58 345 0 345 ABS

483 12,915 0 12,915 CMBS

457 8,871 (5,375)14,247 RMBSEUROPE

1,128 41,731 (72,270)114,001 TOTAL

45 (1,135)(2,115)979 Corp

33 (1,481)(3,977)2,496 CDO

261 2,089 (105)2,194 ABS

529 21,754 (14,847)36,601 CMBS

873 20,504 (51,226)71,731 RMBSUS

JTG Risk AllowanceNetHedgeLong($Millions)October

Results for Month Ended October 2007

FO
IA

 C
O

N
FID

E
N

TIA
L TR

E
A

TM
E

N
T

R
E

Q
U

E
S

TE
D

 B
Y

 LE
H

M
A

N
 B

R
O

TH
E

R
S

 H
O

LD
IN

G
S

 IN
C

.
LB

E
X

-D
O

C
ID

 3176398

31

1,369 58,465 (80,116)138,581 TOTAL

643 21,704 (5,988)27,692 TOTAL

90 90 0 90 Other

8 (203)(463)260 CORP

58 343 0 343 ABS

452 11,571 0 11,571 CMBS

421 9,903 (5,525)15,427 RMBSEUROPE

949 36,761 (74,128)110,889 TOTAL

48 (1,408)(2,977)1,569 Corp

29 (1,104)(3,091)1,987 CDO

261 2,433 (122)2,555 ABS

494 18,315 (17,275)35,590 CMBS

634 18,525 (50,662)69,187 RMBSUS

JTG Risk AllowanceNetHedgeLong($Millions)November

Securitized Products: Pro-Forma Results
Results for Month Ended November 2007

FO
IA

 C
O

N
FID

E
N

TIA
L TR

E
A

TM
E

N
T

R
E

Q
U

E
S

TE
D

 B
Y

 LE
H

M
A

N
 B

R
O

TH
E

R
S

 H
O

LD
IN

G
S

 IN
C

.
LB

E
X

-D
O

C
ID

 3176398

32

1,453 57,204 (78,008)135,213 TOTAL

615 22,339 (4,568)26,907 TOTAL

0 0 0 Other

(0)(436)(691)255 CORP

57 373 0 373 ABS

440 11,721 (364)12,085 CMBS

431 10,681 (3,513)14,194 RMBSEUROPE

1,080 34,866 (73,440)108,306 TOTAL

50 (1,374)(2,999)1,625 Corp

29 (866)(2,580)1,714 CDO

753 3,921 (118)4,039 ABS

422 17,232 (17,984)35,216 CMBS

577 15,953 (49,759)65,711 RMBSUS

JTG Risk AllowanceNetHedgeLong($Millions)December

Securitized Products: Pro-Forma Results
Results for Month Ended December 2007

FO
IA

 C
O

N
FID

E
N

TIA
L TR

E
A

TM
E

N
T

R
E

Q
U

E
S

TE
D

 B
Y

 LE
H

M
A

N
 B

R
O

TH
E

R
S

 H
O

LD
IN

G
S

 IN
C

.
LB

E
X

-D
O

C
ID

 3176398